
Haus B, EGBV, Widdersteinweg 6

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Abstellraum
Terrasse (¼)

Schlafen
Gast
Arbeiten
Bad
WC
Diele

Gesamt

39,23 m²
15,66 m²
13,09 m²
13,23 m²

8,24 m²
2,62 m²

14,79 m²
3,23 m²

12,63 m²

122,72 m²

 WOHNUNG 06
4 ½ Zimmer-Wohnung (mit Privatgarten)

Unverbindliche Illustration, Maßstab ca. 1:100
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